Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
THE UNIQUE HALOGEN-FREE PIPE
SUPPORT
• Prevents condensation and saves energy
• Load-bearing segments made of recycled and
recyclable PET
• High system security in combination with NH/

information apply to the intended application area.
572019 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
Armafix NH pipe supports and clamps
Pipe max.
Outside-Ø
[mm]
Armaflex tube
nom. Ø [mm]
Max.
permissible
distance [m]
13,0 mm
insulation thickness
Clamps 13,0 mm
Code Outer- Ø [mm] Length [mm] Pieces/carton Code Pieces/carton
10. 10. 2,00 PHN-13-10/12 ● 34. 50. 32. PCX 025/030 25.
12. 10. 2,00 PHN-13-10/12 ● 34. 50. 32. PCX 025/030 25.
15. 10. 2,00 PHN-13-10/12 ● 34. 50. 32. PCX 025/030 25.
15. 15. 2,00 PHN-13-15/18 ● 39. 50. 32. PCX 033/037 25.
18. 15. 2,00 PHN-13-15/18 ● 39. 50. 32. PCX 033/037 25.
22. 22. 2,75 PHN-13-22/25 ● 45. 50. 32. PCX 042/046 25.
25. 22. 2,75 PHN-13-22/25 ● 45. 50. 32. PCX 042/046 25.
28. 28. 3,00 PHN-13-28/30 ● 50. 50. 32. PCX 047/052 25.
30. 28. 3,00 PHN-13-28/30 ● 50. 50. 32. PCX 047/052 25.
32. - 3,50 PHN-13-32 ● 54. 50. 28. PCX 047/052 25.
35. 35. 3,50 PHN-13-35/38 ● 58. 55. 28. PCX 054/058 25.
38. 35. 3,50 PHN-13-35/38 ● 58. 55. 28. PCX 054/058 25.
40. - 3,75 PHN-13-40 ● 62. 55. 28. PCX 059/063 25.
42. 42. 3,75 PHN-13-42/45 ● 66. 55. 28. PCX 063/068 25.
45. 42. 3,75 PHN-13-42/45 ● 66. 55. 28. PCX 063/068 25.
48. 48. 4,25 PHN-13-48 ● 72. 60. 28. PCX 068/073 10.
54. 54. 4,25 PHN-13-54/57 ● 78. 60. 28. PCX 068/073 10.
57. 54. 4,25 PHN-13-54/57 ● 78. 60. 28. PCX 068/073 10.
60. 60. 4,75 PHN-13-60/64 ● 84. 70. 24. PCX 082/085 10.
64. 60. 4,75 PHN-13-60/64 ● 84. 70. 24. PCX 082/085 10.
76. 76. 5,50 PHN-13-76/80 ● 99. 80. 20. PCX 092/099 10.
80. 76. 5,50 PHN-13-76/80 ● 99. 80. 20. PCX 092/099 10.
89. 89. 6,00 PHN-13-89 ● 112. 100. 16. PCX 108/112 10.
102. - 6,00 PHN-13-102/108 ●1 125. 100. 16. PCX 125/130 10.
108. - 6,00 PHN-13-102/108 ●1 125. 100. 16. PCX 125/130 10.
114. - 6,00 PHN-13-110/114 ●1 133. 120. 12. PCX 133/137 10.
125. - 6,00 PHN-13-125 ●1 148. 120. 12. PCX 145/152 10.
133. - 6,00 PHN-13-133/140 ●1 156. 120. 12. PCX 153/160 10.
140. - 6,00 PHN-13-133/140 ●1 156. 120. 12. PCX 153/160 10.
Armafix NH pipe supports and clamps
Pipe max.
Outside-Ø

125. - 6,00 PHN-13-125 ●1 148. 120. 12. PCX 145/152 10.
133. - 6,00 PHN-13-133/140 ●1 156. 120. 12. PCX 153/160 10.
140. - 6,00 PHN-13-133/140 ●1 156. 120. 12. PCX 153/160 10.
Pipe max.
Outside-Ø
[mm]
Armaflex tube
nom. Ø [mm]
Max.
permissible
distance [m]
19,0 mm
insulation thickness
Clamps 19,0 mm
Code Outer- Ø [mm] Length [mm] Pieces/carton Code Pieces/carton
10. 10. 2,00 PHN-19-10/12 ● 45. 60. 28. PCX 038/041 25.
12. 10. 2,00 PHN-19-10/12 ● 45. 60. 28. PCX 038/041 25.
15. 10. 2,00 PHN-19-10/12 ● 45. 60. 28. PCX 038/041 25.
15. 15. 2,00 PHN-19-15/18 ● 50. 60. 28. PCX 047/052 25.
18. 15. 2,00 PHN-19-15/18 ● 50. 60. 28. PCX 047/052 25.
20. - 2,75 PHN-19-20 ● 53. 60. 28. PCX 047/052 25.
22. 22. 2,75 PHN-19-22/25 ● 56. 60. 28. PCX 054/058 25.
25. 22. 2,75 PHN-19-22/25 ● 56. 60. 28. PCX 054/058 25.
25. - 3,00 PHN-19-26 ● 60. 28. PCX 059/063 25.
28. 28. 3,00 PHN-19-28/30 ● 61. 60. 28. PCX 059/063 25.
30. 28. 3,00 PHN-19-28/30 ● 61. 60. 28. PCX 059/063 25.
32. - 3,50 PHN-19-32 ● 65. 60. 28. PCX 059/063 25.
35. 35. 3,50 PHN-19-35/38 ● 69. 70. 24. PCX 063/068 25.
38. 35. 3,50 PHN-19-35/38 ● 69. 70. 24. PCX 063/068 25.
40. - 3,75 PHN-19-40 ● 73. 70. 24. PCX 068/073 10.
42. 42. 3,75 PHN-19-42/45 ● 77. 70. 24. PCX 068/073 10.
45. 42. 3,75 PHN-19-42/45 ● 77. 70. 24. PCX 068/073 10.
48. 48. 4,25 PHN-19-48 ● 83. 70. 24. PCX 072/080 10.
54. 54. 4,25 PHN-19-54/57 ● 89. 70. 24. PCX 082/085 10.
57. 54. 4,25 PHN-19-54/57 ● 89. 70. 24. PCX 082/085 10.
60. 60. 4,75 PHN-19-60/64 ● 95. 80. 20. PCX 088/092 10.
64. 60. 4,75 PHN-19-60/64 ● 95. 80. 20. PCX 088/092 10.
76. 76. 5,50 PHN-19-76/80 ● 110. 90. 16. PCX 099/103 10.
80. 76. 5,50 PHN-19-76/80 ● 110. 90. 16. PCX 099/103 10.
89. 89. 6,00 PHN-19-89 ● 123. 105. 12. PCX 112/118 10.
102. - 6,00 PHN-19-102/108 ●1 136. 105. 12. PCX 133/137 10.
108. - 6,00 PHN-19-102/108 ●1 136. 105. 12. PCX 133/137 10.
114. - 6,00 PHN-19-110/114 ●1 144. 120. 12. PCX 137/142 10.
125. - 6,00 PHN-19-125 ●1 159. 120. 12. PCX 164/169 10.
133. - 6,00 PHN-19-133/140 ●1 167. 120. 12. PCX 164/169 10.
140. - 6,00 PHN-19-133/140 ●1 167. 120. 12. PCX 164/169 10.
160. - 6,00 PHN-19-160 ●1 193. 120. 6. PCX 206 10.
165. - 6,00 PHN-19-165/168 ●1 199. 130. 6. PCX 206 10.
168. - 6,00 PHN-19-165/168 ●1 199. 130. 6. PCX 206 10.
216. - 6,00 PHN-19-216/219 ●1 252. 170. 4. - -
219. - 6,00 PHN-19-216/219 ●1 252. 170. 4. - -
58 2019 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
Armafix NH pipe supports and clamps
Pipe max.

168. - 6,00 PHN-19-165/168 ●1 199. 130. 6. PCX 206 10.
216. - 6,00 PHN-19-216/219 ●1 252. 170. 4. - -
219. - 6,00 PHN-19-216/219 ●1 252. 170. 4. - -
Pipe max.
Outside-Ø
[mm]
Armaflex tube
nom. Ø [mm]
Max.
permissible
distance [m]
25,0 mm
insulation thickness
Clamps 25,0 mm
Code Outer- Ø [mm] Length [mm] Pieces/carton Code Pieces/carton
15. - 2,00 PHN-25-14 ● 61. 60. 28. PCX 054/058 25.
15. 15. 2,00 PHN-25-15/18 ● 63. 60. 28. PCX 059/063 25.
18. 15. 2,00 PHN-25-15/18 ● 63. 60. 28. PCX 059/063 25.
20. - 2,75 PHN-25-20 ● 66. 60. 28. PCX 063/068 25.
22. 22. 2,75 PHN-25-22/25 ● 69. 60. 28. PCX 063/068 25.
25. 22. 2,75 PHN-25-22/25 ● 69. 60. 28. PCX 063/068 25.
25. - 3,00 PHN-25-26 ● 60. 28. PCX 068/073 10.
28. 28. 3,00 PHN-25-28/30 ● 74. 60. 28. PCX 068/073 10.
30. 28. 3,00 PHN-25-28/30 ● 74. 60. 28. PCX 068/073 10.
32. - 3,50 PHN-25-32 ● 78. 60. 24. PCX 068/073 10.
35. 35. 3,50 PHN-25-35/38 ● 81. 70. 24. PCX 072/080 10.
38. 35. 3,50 PHN-25-35/38 ● 81. 70. 24. PCX 072/080 10.
40. - 3,75 PHN-25-40 ● 86. 70. 24. PCX 082/085 10.
42. 42. 3,75 PHN-25-42/45 ● 90. 70. 24. PCX 082/085 10.
45. 42. 3,75 PHN-25-42/45 ● 90. 70. 24. PCX 082/085 10.
48. 48. 4,25 PHN-25-48 ● 96. 70. 24. PCX 088/092 10.
54. 54. 4,25 PHN-25-54/57 ● 102. 70. 24. PCX 092/099 10.
57. 54. 4,25 PHN-25-54/57 ● 102. 70. 24. PCX 092/099 10.
60. 60. 4,75 PHN-25-60/64 ● 108. 80. 20. PCX 099/103 10.
64. 60. 4,75 PHN-25-60/64 ● 108. 80. 20. PCX 099/103 10.
76. 76. 5,50 PHN-25-76/80 ● 123. 90. 16. PCX 112/118 10.
80. 76. 5,50 PHN-25-76/80 ● 123. 90. 16. PCX 112/118 10.
89. 89. 6,00 PHN-25-89 ● 136. 105. 12. PCX 137/142 10.
102. - 6,00 PHN-25-102/108 ●1 149. 105. 12. PCX 137/142 10.
108. - 6,00 PHN-25-102/108 ●1 149. 105. 12. PCX 137/142 10.
114. - 6,00 PHN-25-110/114 ●1 157. 120. 12. PCX 159/164 10.
125. - 6,00 PHN-25-125 ●1 172. 120. 12. PCX 164/169 10.
133. - 6,00 PHN-25-133/140 ●1 180. 120. 12. PCX 190 10.
140. - 6,00 PHN-25-133/140 ●1 180. 120. 12. PCX 190 10.
160. - 6,00 PHN-25-160 ●1 206. 120. 6. PCX 206 10.
165. - 6,00 PHN-25-165/168 ●1 212. 130. 6. PCX 222 10.
168. - 6,00 PHN-25-165/168 ●1 212. 130. 6. PCX 222 10.
180. - 6,00 PHN-25-180 ●1 224. 150. 4. - -
204. - 6,00 PHN-25-204 ●1 250. 170. 4. - -
216. - 6,00 PHN-25-216/219 ●1 265. 170. 4. - -
219. - 6,00 PHN-25-216/219 ●1 265. 170. 4. - -
254. - 6,00 PHN-25-254 ●1 296. 170. 3. - -
267. - 6,00 PHN-25-267/273 ●1 313. 170. 3. - -
273. - 6,00 PHN-25-267/273 ●1 313. 170. 3. - -
306. - 6,00 PHN-25-306 ●1 351. 215. 1. - -
406. - 4,20 PHN-25-406 ●2,1 445. 215. 6. - -
592019 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
Armafix NH pipe supports and clamps
Pipe max.
Outside-Ø

273. - 6,00 PHN-25-267/273 ●1 313. 170. 3. - -
306. - 6,00 PHN-25-306 ●1 351. 215. 1. - -
406. - 4,20 PHN-25-406 ●2,1 445. 215. 6. - -
Pipe max.
Outside-Ø
[mm]
Armaflex tube
nom. Ø [mm]
Max.
permissible
distance [m]
32,0 mm
insulation thickness
Clamps 32,0 mm
Code Outer- Ø [mm] Length [mm] Pieces/carton Code Pieces/carton
10. 10. 2,00 PHN-32-10/12 ● 75. 90. 20. - -
12. 10. 2,00 PHN-32-10/12 ● 75. 90. 20. - -
15. 15. 2,00 PHN-32-15/18 ● 81. 90. 20. - -
18. 15. 2,00 PHN-32-15/18 ● 81. 90. 20. - -
22. 22. 2,75 PHN-32-22/25 ● 88. 90. 20. - -
25. 22. 2,75 PHN-32-22/25 ● 88. 90. 20. - -
28. 28. 3,00 PHN-32-28/30 ● 93. 90. 20. - -
30. 28. 3,00 PHN-32-28/30 ● 93. 90. 20. - -
35. 35. 3,50 PHN-32-35/38 ● 101. 90. 16. - -
38. 35. 3,50 PHN-32-35/38 ● 101. 90. 16. - -
42. 42. 3,75 PHN-32-42/45 ● 108. 90. 16. - -
45. 42. 3,75 PHN-32-42/45 ● 108. 90. 16. - -
60. 60. 4,75 PHN-32-60/64 ● 127. 105. 12. - -
64. 60. 4,75 PHN-32-60/64 ● 127. 105. 12. - -
76. 76. 5,50 PHN-32-76/80 ● 143. 120. 12. - -
80. 76. 5,50 PHN-32-76/80 ● 143. 120. 12. - -
89. 89. 6,00 PHN-32-89 ● 152. 130. 12. - -
110. 6,00 PHN-32-110/114 ● 177. 150. 12. - -
114. 6,00 PHN-32-110/114 ● 177. 150. 12. - -
133. 6,00 PHN-32-133/140 ● 203. 150. 8. - -
140. 6,00 PHN-32-133/140 ● 203. 150. 8. - -
165. 6,00 PHN-32-165/168 ● 231. 170. 5. - -
168. 6,00 PHN-32-165/168 ● 231. 170. 5. - -
Remark Armafix NH are no stock items. Delivery time on request.
outer Ø = installation Ø
Technical properties Other sizes likewise on request. Starting from Ø 165,1 mm two-piece execution possible. PH measurements are approx.